StripFlexLED TM V2 CV Series
StripFlexLED-V2-24CVXX-4016-120
Description
The StripFlexLED™ 24 Volt White LED Strip Light Tape, UL Listed and
proudly Made in the USA by SIRS-E®, is engineered for custom
installations demanding high quality. This LED strip o�ers remarkable
illumination with approximately 400 lumens per foot and a high Color
Rendering Index (CRI) of about 95, ensuring accurate color

Copyright © 2005-2026 SIRS Electronics, Inc. All Rights Reserved. sirs-e.com
Product Engineering & Design
Product Country of OriginOrdering Guide
67
4024 CV 27StripFlexLED-V2 16
100
120
IP
Rating4VoltageSeries Control CCT* LED/m
Spool
Length ft.
Notes:   IP - Varies on environment application, indoor or outdoor
*Designed and manufactured in the USA using global LED chips
and PCB boards.
4
Assembled
Quality Control
Product Customization
Technical Support
Mechanical Dimensions
USA
USA
USA
USA
*BAA/BABA Compliance: Made in the USA through domestic assembly using globally sourced PCB boards and LED chips. Final
qualification for BAA/BABA is subject to an approved nonavailability exemption for these imported components (as of March 2025, no
domestically produced equivalents are available).
8mm
(0.31”)
3mm
(0.12”)
3mm (0.12”) 5mm (0.20”)
3M VHB 5952
-
+
Cathode
Anode
8mm
67mm (2.64“)
134mm (5.28“)
304mm (1 ft)
(0.31”)
8mm (0.31”)
StripFlexLED TM V2 CV Series
StripFlexLED-V2-24CVXX-4016-120
Page 3 of 5
V20260303
DOCUMENT TYPE: DATASHEET
3307 West Street Rosenberg, TX 77471 USA - (281) 324-0908
Copyright © 2005-2026 SIRS Electronics, Inc. All Rights Reserved. sirs-e.com
Accessories Compatible
This list shows our most compatible accessories for this product. For the full selection, please visit our website at www.sirs-e.com.
MeanWell LED
Power Supply
90 Watts 24
Volts 90-264VAC
Nicolaudie
STICK-DE3 Wall
Mount LED Lighting
Controller
LTech UB2 Tunable
White (CCT) DMX Wall
Mount with Bluetooth
LTech UB1 Touch Panel
White Single Color DMX &
Bluetooth Programmable
Controller
RGBW 4 Channel
High Power LED
DMX Controller
DMX RDM Decoder
5 Channels
SCAN OR CLICK